14.06
PZZ
 Serrated lock washer, external teeth
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
DIN 6798A,DIN 6797A
PN-M 82024
Coating (standard):
Coating (special order):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  D [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
1406030060BD6798AT 3.2 6 0.4 B (White zinc coating)
1406050090BD6798AT 5.3 9 0.5 B (White zinc coating)
1406040080BD6798AT 4.3 8 0.5 B (White zinc coating)
1406050100BD6798AT 5.3 10 0.6 B (White zinc coating)
1406060110BD6798AT 6.4 11 0.7 B (White zinc coating)
1406080150BD6798AT 8.4 15 0.8 B (White zinc coating)
1406100180BD6798AT 10.5 18 0.9 B (White zinc coating)
1406100180BD6797AT 10.5 18 0.9 B (White zinc coating)
1406120205BD6798AT 13 20.5 1.0 B (White zinc coating)
 Material index  d [mm]  D [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
1406140240BD6798AT 15 24 1.0 B (White zinc coating)
1406160260BD6798AT 17 26 1.2 B (White zinc coating)
1406200330BD6798AT 21 33 1.4 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)